


;qood evening and welcome dear purveyor of delights. This evening we
have quite the array and legacy of flavours to present to you. From far
and wide, our unconventional family of cocktails have quite the eccentric
personalities to tantalise. One might say they bring t
he party to your mouth, the question is, dear drinker,
have you even been invited? Oh, we do love a good drama,

don't we?

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE LADY IN PINK

Dressed from head to toe in only the finest floral couture,
this elegant lady will surely delight and refresh whomever she
meets.

Vodka | Elderflower Liqueur | Lime juice | Grapefruit juice |
Pear Puree

340.-

THE HUNTSMAN

Cool and composed, the epitome of all things gentleman.
The Huntsman is never far from the chase and even closer
than you think.

Vodka | Cointreau | Sweet Vermouth | Blackcurrant liqueur |
Peychauds Bitter | Vanilla Extract

340.-

THE TWINS OF BLOOM

A Bountiful Bloom of Fun & Flavour these two naughty twins
are always on the guest list even if they're not invited!

Vodka | Midori | Passion Fruit | Pineapple Chunks |
Lime Juice [Syrup

340.-

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE DUKE

This Duke does things his way, the old way, the way it used
to be when life was simple and time was slow. Join him in
tall tales of intrigue and honour. ko

Maker's Mark | Bianco Vermouth | Campari |
Chai tea syrup | Angostura Bitters

360.-

THE DUCHE

Only the fin china for the supreme lady of
honour and class. Just don't sip her teq; it's got a wee kick
you might just enjoy a little too much!

Irish Whiskey | Elderflower Liqueur | Black tea [ Lime Juice |
Grapefruit syrup

360.-

LORD DORIAN OF VANILLA

They say Lord D never
grows old. Perhaps
there is some’rhmg in
what he drinks?

Or perhaps there is a
portrait in the attic?

Vodka | Melon Liqueur [
Orange Liqueur | Pandan
syrup | Lime juice |
Vanilla syrup

360.-

All prices are subject to 10% Service



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COUNT COCO

They say Count Coco invented the Salsa dance, we
wouldn't ask him to prove it if we were you, but he will
probably show you anyway <sigh>

Bacardi 4 yr | Bianco Vermouth | St. Germain Elderflower |
Coconut Juice | French Vanilla | Lime

360.-

PRINCE POLAR

In a palace of ice and chill, Prince Polar rules to make you
42 degrees lower with this refreshing cooler

Bacardi 4yr | Bianco Vermouth | Lime juice | Ginger Ale
340.-

COUNTESS GINNY

She's known to be a little fruity this one. Ginny is usually
the first one to arrive and the last one on the dance floor.

Bombay Bramble Gin | Elderflower liqueur | Honey |
Lime juice | Egg White

380.-

All prices are subject to 10%



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CAPTAIN JACK

Not one to stay on land for too long. There is loot and
adventure to be had! Just don't call him a pirate - he
doesn't like that no matter how true it might be...

Gold Tequila | White Rum | Banana Liqueur |
Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Angus Bitter

340.-

THE HONEY DON

Tough on the outside but sweet in the middle. The Don is a
family man with a big heart really just don't tell him we said
that.

Rum Diplomatico | Honey | Lime | Coconut | Holy Basil

440.-

JACK'S TREASURE CHEST

Jack has said his "loot" is lost at sea, but you have found it,
we see! Who knows what lies within its wooden chest,
treasure perhaps?

Cognac | Maraschino liqueur | American Whiskey |
Angostura bitter

440.-




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita 280
Cosmopolitan 280
Daiquiri 280
Mai Tai 280
Singapore Sling 280
Dry Martini 280
Pina Colada 280
Bloody Mary 280
Caipirinha 280
Mojito 280
Aperol Spritz 280
Negroni 320
Long Island Ice tea 320
Manhattan 320
Old fashion 320

CLASSIC MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 240
Virgin Colada 240
Virgin Bloody Mary 240

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge
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GIN Bottle Glass

Bombay Sapphire 3,200 240
Tanqueray London 3,400 260
Tanqueray 10 3,800 280
Tanqueray Sevilla 3,400 260
Bulldog London Dry 3,200 240
London No 3 6,000 460
Hendrick's 4,400 360
Gin Mare 4,400 360
Generous Aromatic 4,000 320
Gin Xl 3,800 300
Malfy Limone 3,600 280
Four Pillars Rare 4,400 340
KI NO BI Kyoto 6200 480
Roku 3,800 320
Wenneker Elderflower 3,800 320
Whitley Neill 3,200 280
Citadelle 3,800 320
Iron Balls 3,400 320
Gin STR 4,000 320
Ferdinand's Saar 6,500 740
Monkey 47 5,000 440
Sabatini 5,000 440
Botanist 4,800 420
Gunpowder Irish 4,800 420

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge
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RUM

Havana 3 years (Gold)
Havana 7 years (Dark)
White Bacardi

Bacardi Black
Dilpomatico Mantuano
Dilpomatico Planas
Dilpomatico Reserva
Bacardi 8 years

Pyrat Xo Rum
DICTADOR 20 YEARS

Zacapa Centenario 23 years

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Camus

Martel VSOP
Remy martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie 10 years
Ardbeg 10 Years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Macallan 15 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Glenmorangie 18 years

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle

3,200
3,500
2,800
3,200
3,500
3,000
3,700
4,200
4,200
5,500
6,000

Bottle

4,000
5,000
5,500
5,500
5,800
15,000

Bottle

4,200
4,800
5,500
6,500
12,000
8,500
8,500

Glass

260
280
240
260
280
260
320
340
340
440
440

Glass

320

420

460

400

420
1,200

Glass

340
340
440
520
980
720
720



WHISKY - BLENDED Bottle Class

JW Black Label 3,600 280
Chivas Regal 12 years 3,600 280
JW Gold Label Reserve 4,500 340
Dewars 15 years 4,400 280
BOURBON Bottle CGlass
Jim Beam 2,800 260
Jack Daniel's 3,200 280
Maker's Mark 4,400 320
Woodford Reserve 5,200 360
VODKA Bottle Glass
Stolichnaya Vodka 2,800 240
Absolut Vodka 3,200 260
Smirnoff Vodka - No.21 Red 3,200 260
Ketel One Vodka 3,600 280
Absolut Elyx 5,000 340
Grey Goose Vodka 5,000 340
Ciroc Vodka 4,500 320
Belvedere Vodka 4,800 340

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge



TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Don Julio Reposado
Clase Azul REPOSADO

APERITIF.
DIGESTIFS.
LIQUEURS.

Absinthe Parisienne
Patron XO, Café
Ricard

Luxardo Limoncello
Fernet Branca
Kahlua

Cointreau

Baileys Original
Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister
Campari

Aperol

Pernod

Martini Bianco

Luxardo Sambuca

Bottle

4,500
6,500
6,100
6,500
28,000

Bottle

6,500
3,700
2,900
2,900
3,700
3,500
3,500
3,500
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900

Class

340
440
420
460
2,200

Glass

480
260
240
240
320
240
240
240
260
240
220
220
260
220
220

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge






PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT GOLD 34,000
CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 75¢l 8,700
SPARKLING

ASTORIA BUTTERFLY PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA DRY 1,600

ASTORIA GALIE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 1,700

ROSE
FIGUIERE "SIGNATURE MAGALI" ROSE - COTES DE 1600
PROVENCE AOP ’

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge
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FEVER-T REE
ELDERFLOWER
TONIC
WATER
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SINGHA

CHANG

ASAHI

HEINEKEN

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
CORONA

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER

COKE, COKE ZERO

SCHWEPPES TONIC, GINGER ALE, SODA, LIME
SPRITE

RED BULL THAI

RED BULL IMPORTED

SAN PELLEGRINO 50CL

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

180
180
180
180
180
220

80
100
100
100
100
120
120
120

150
150
150

100
120
120



VELVET BANGKOK
LIVE MUSIC BAR & RESTAURANT
FB | IG | TIKTOK



