

Jood evening and welcome dear purveyor of delights. This evening we have quite the array and legacy of flavours to present to you. From far and wide, our unconventional family of cocktails have quite the eccentric personalities to tantalise. One might say they bring the party to your mouth, the question is, dear drinker, have you even been invited? Oh, we do love a good drama, don't we?

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE LADY IN PINK

Dressed from head to toe in only the finest floral couture, this elegant lady will surely delight and refresh whomever she meets.

Vodka | Elderflower Liqueur | Lime juice | Grapefruit juice | Pear Puree

340.-

THE HUNTSMAN

Cool and composed, the epitome of all things gentleman. The Huntsman is never far from the chase and even closer than you think.

Vodka | Cointreau | Sweet Vermouth | Blackcurrant liqueur | Peychauds Bitter | Vanilla Extract

340.-

THE TWINS OF BLOOM

A Bountiful Bloom of Fun & Flavour these two naughty twins are always on the guest list even if they're not invited!

Vodka | Midori | Passion Fruit | Pineapple Chunks | Lime Juice |Syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE DUKE

This Duke does things his way, the old way, the way it used to be when life was simple and time was slow. Join him in tall tales of intrigue and honour.

Maker's Mark | Bianco Vermouth | Campari | Chai tea syrup | Angostura Bitters 360.-

THE DUCHESS

Only the finest of porcelain china for the supreme lady of honour and class. Just don't sip her tea; it's got a wee kick you might just enjoy a little too much!

Irish Whiskey | Elderflower Liqueur | Black tea | Lime Juice | Grapefruit syrup

360.-

LORD DORIAN OF VANILLA

They say Lord D never grows old. Perhaps there is something in what he drinks? Or perhaps there is a portrait in the attic?

Vodka | Melon Liqueur | Orange Liqueur | Pandan syrup | Lime juice | Vanilla syrup



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COUNT COCO

They say Count Coco invented the Salsa dance, we wouldn't ask him to prove it if we were you, but he will probably show you anyway <sigh>

Bacardi 4 yr | Bianco Vermouth | St. Germain Elderflower | Coconut Juice | French Vanilla | Lime 360.-

PRINCE POLAR

In a palace of ice and chill, Prince Polar rules to make you 42 degrees lower with this refreshing cooler

Bacardi 4yr | Bianco Vermouth | Lime juice | Ginger Ale 340.-

COUNTESS GINNY

She's known to be a little fruity this one. Ginny is usually the first one to arrive and the last one on the dance floor.

Bombay Bramble Gin | Elderflower liqueur | Honey | Lime juice | Egg White

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CAPTAIN JACK

Not one to stay on land for too long. There is loot and adventure to be had! Just don't call him a pirate - he doesn't like that no matter how true it might be...

Gold Tequila | White Rum | Banana Liqueur | Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Angus Bitter 340.-

THE HONEY DON

Tough on the outside but sweet in the middle. The Don is a family man with a big heart really just don't tell him we said that.

Rum Diplomatico | Honey | Lime | Coconut | Holy Basil

440.-

JACK'S TREASURE CHEST

Jack has said his "loot" is lost at sea, but you have found it, we see! Who knows what lies within its wooden chest, treasure perhaps?

Cognac | Maraschino liqueur | American Whiskey | Angostura bitter

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita	280
Cosmopolitan	280
Daiquiri	280
Mai Tai	280
Singapore Sling	280
Dry Martini	280
Pina Colada	280
Bloody Mary	280
Caipirinha	280
Mojito	280
Aperol Spritz	280
Negroni	320
Long Island Ice tea	320
Manhattan	320
Old fashion	320

CLASSIC MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	240
Virgin Colada	240
Virgin Bloody Mary	240



GIN	Bottle	Glass
Bombay Sapphire	3,200	240
Tanqueray London	3,400	260
Tanqueray 10	3,800	280
Tanqueray Sevilla	3,400	260
Bulldog London Dry	3,200	240
London No 3	6,000	460
Hendrick's	4,400	360
Gin Mare	4,400	360
Generous Aromatic	4,000	320
Gin XII	3,800	300
Malfy Limone	3,600	280
Four Pillars Rare	4,400	340
KI NO BI Kyoto	6200	480
Roku	3,800	320
Wenneker Elderflower	3,800	320
Whitley Neill	3,200	280
Citadelle	3,800	320
Iron Balls	3,400	320
Gin STR	4,000	320
Ferdinand's Saar	6,500	740
Monkey 47	5,000	440
Sabatini	5,000	440
Botanist	4,800	420
Gunpowder Irish	4,800	420



RUM	Bottle	Glass
Havana 3 years (Gold)	3,200	260
Havana 7 years (Dark)	3,500	280
White Bacardi	2,800	240
Bacardi Black	3,200	260
Dilpomatico Mantuano	3,300	280
Dilpomatico Planas	3,000	260
Dilpomatico Reserva	3,700	320
Bacardi 8 years	4,200	340
Pyrat Xo Rum	4,200	340
DICTADOR 20 YEARS	5,500	440
Zacapa Centenario 23 years	6,000	440
COGNAC	Bottle	Glass
Hennessy VS	4,000	320
Hennessy VSOP	5,000	420
Camus	5,500	460
Martel VSOP	5,500	400
Remy martin VSOP	5,800	420
Hennessy XO	15,000	1,200
SINGLE MALT	Bottle	Glass
Glenmorangie 10 years	4,200	340
Ardbeg 10 Years	4,800	340
Glenfiddich 12 years	5,500	440
Talisker 10 years	6,500	520
Macallan 15 years	12,000	980
Lagavulin 16 years	8,500	720
Glenmorangie 18 years	8,500	720

WHISKY - BLENDED	Bottle	Glass
JW Black Label	3,600	280
Chivas Regal 12 years	3,600	280
JW Gold Label Reserve	4,500	340
Dewars 15 years	4,400	280
BOURBON	Bottle	Glass
Jim Beam	2,800	260
Jack Daniel's	3,200	280
Maker's Mark	4,400	320
Woodford Reserve	5,200	360
VODKA	Bottle	Glass
Stolichnaya Vodka	2,800	240
Absolut Vodka	3,200	260
Smirnoff Vodka - No.21 Red	3,200	260
Ketel One Vodka	3,600	280
Absolut Elyx	5,000	340
Grey Goose Vodka	5,000	340
Ciroc Vodka	4,500	320
Belvedere Vodka	4,800	340

TEQUILA	Bottle	Glass
Patron Silver	4,500	340
Patron Anejo	6,500	440
Patron Reposado	6,100	420
Don Julio Reposado	6,500	460
Clase Azul REPOSADO	28,000	2,200

APERITIF.		
DIGESTIFS. LIQUEURS.	Bottle	Glass
II GOIORO.		
Absinthe Parisienne	6,500	480
Patron XO, Café	3,700	260
Ricard	2,900	240
Luxardo Limoncello	2,900	240
Fernet Branca	3,700	320
Kahlua	3,300	240
Cointreau	3,300	240
Baileys Original	3,300	240
Disaronno Amaretto	2,900	260
Jagermeister	2,900	240
Campari	2,900	220
Aperol	2,900	220
Pernod	2,900	260
Martini Bianco	2,900	220
Luxardo Sambuca	2,900	220



PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT GOLD 36,000

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 75cl 8,700

SPARKLING

ASTORIA BUTTERFLY PROSECCO ROSÉ EXTRA DRY 1,600
ASTORIA GALIE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 1,700

ROSÉ

FIGUIÈRE "SIGNATURE MAGALI" ROSÉ - CÔTES DE 1,600





BEER

SINGHA	180
CHANG	180
ASAHI	180
HEINEKEN	180
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	180
CORONA	220
SOFT DRINKS	
STILL WATER	80
COKE, COKE ZERO	100
SCHWEPPES TONIC, GINGER ALE, SODA, LIME	100
SPRITE	100
RED BULL THAI	100
RED BULL IMPORTED	120
SAN PELLEGRINO 50CL	120
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	120
JUICE	
ORANGE JUICE	150
PINEAPPLE JUICE	150
TOMATO JUICE	150
COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	100
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	120

120

AMERICANO

VELVET BANGKOK LIVE MUSIC BAR & RESTAURANT FB | IG | TIKTOK